1 Call. 01405 765567 |  Email. sales@timloc.co.uk |  www.timloc.co.uk Timloc strongly recommend that reference is made to the relevant technical information
at the end of this section before the products are specified, purchased or installed.
Under floor and
through wall
ventilation
Under floor and through wall ventilation
Airbrick
Telescopic underfloor vent

   ventilator, or cavity sleeve, depending on the application
Please see technical section for more details.
How to order
•  Airbrick quantity will be relative to the number of telescopic
   underfloor ventilators or cavity sleeves required. Please see
   technical section
•  State the colour required
Bill of quantity
F30 Accessories/sundry items for brick/block/stone walling
Clause
160     AIR BRICK
            To BS493, Class 1, built in as the work proceeds.
            • Manufacturer: Timloc Building Products, Rawcliffe Road, Goole,
             East Yorkshire, DN14 6UQ. Tel: 01405 765567,
             Fax: 01405 720479. Web: www.timloc.co.uk
          • Reference: 1201AB (Interlinking Airbrick)
          • Design: Rectangular
          • Work size: Each unit 69mm coursing x 215mm,
             (Equivalent area 6170mm2)
          • Material: Thermoplastic
          • Colour:................ (Black, White, Brown, Buff, Grey or Terracotta)
          • Optional Accessories:.....................................................
            e.g. 1201 Telescopic Cranked Under Floor Vent (6,000mm2)
Product codes
Airbrick
Equivalent area                             Colour                                    Product code
6170mm2                                                  Buff                                                 1201ABBU
6170mm2                                                  Terracotta                                      1201ABTE
6170mm2                                                  Grey                                                1201ABGR
6170mm2                                                  Brown                                            1201ABBR
6170mm2                                                  Black                                              1201ABBL
6170mm2                                                  White                                             1201ABWH
Double airbrick replacement cowl
Equivalent area                             Colour                                    Product code
11,000mm2                                               Buff                                                 1230ABBU
11,000mm2                                               Brown                                            1230ABBR